
BREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

8.45 am. Listen to the Band
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 A Little of Everything
10.156 Hymns We Love
10.30 "At Eventide"
10.50 Musical Mixture
11.30 Song Hits of the 20th Cen-tury
Presented by the Victor MixedChoir
11.45 "Dumbo"
From the Sound Track of Walt
Disney’s Choir
12.0 Melodie De Luxe
12.40 p.m, Popular Entertainers
1.30 "World Affairs"
Talk by Wickham Steed
140 Waltz Time
2. 0 Songs by Men
2.14 Favourite Stars
3. 0 "Coronets of England":Charles Il
3.30 Walter Goehr PresentsNights at the Ballet4.0 Golden Volced Tenors
4.15 Personalities on Parade
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Adj.
J. C. Middleton
5.45 The Salon Concert Players6.0 The Salt Lake TabernacleChoir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45- BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia OrchestraInvitation to the Waltz Weber7. 9 Anm Frind, Walter Ludwigand Wilheim Striengz
Gems from Boeceaccio Suppemae Magdeleine Lauffer
(pianist)Waltz in E Major
7.23 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano)Im Chambre Separee

Heuberger

7.26 Orchestre SymphoniqueDance of the Flowers Delibes
7.30 The David Granville En-
semble
A New Australian Production
8. 0 Manhattan Melodies
8.10 "Curtain Call"
8.33 Have You Heard These?
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 9 Overseas News
9.20 Alfrédo Campoli and his
Salon Orchestra
Canzonetta D’Ambrosio

9.23 Yvonne Printemps(soprano)
Yes, I Love You, O Paris
: Strauss
9.29 Carole Lynne, Nancy Brown
and Richard Tauber
There Are Angels Outside
Heaven Tauber

9.35 "The Dosotor in Spite ofHimself"
Aoa, by Moliere10, Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 in.

6. 0, 7.0,8,0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 From My Record Album
10. 0 Music by German cCom-
posers.

a 0 CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-VICE: South Dunedin Churoh
Preacher: Mr. E. R. Vickery
Organist: A. A. R. Botting
12.16 p.m. Concert Celebrities
1. Op.m. Dinner Music
1.30 WORLD AFFAIRS
Talk by Wickham Steed
2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Sir Thomas Beecham and
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Engaga, Op. 9 Sibelius
2.48 Orchestras of the World3.30 "Master of Jalna"

085,
Light Orchestras and Bal-

4.15 Men and Music; ‘The Mr.
Pepy’s Music"
The story of the Famous Diar-ist who was also the founder ofthe British Navy
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
6.45 Selected Recordings
6.30 CONGREGATIONAL SER-VICE: Moray Place Church
Preacher: Rev. F. de Lisle
Organist: Mrs. Olive Campbell
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
Pierre Coppola. and Conserva-torium Society Orchestra"Istar’" Variations Symphoni-
ques d’indy
8.19 Georges Thill (tenor)At Prayer
Noel Faure
Song of India

Rimsky-Korsakov
8.28 Louis Kentner (piano)"The Children’s corner"
Suite Debussy

8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9, 0 Overseas News
9.22 Ernst Victor Wolff (harp-Sichord) and Steffan Frenkel
(violin)
Suite in A Major Bach

9.49 Leopold S$tokowski- and
Philadelphia Orchestra

:
Passacaglia in CG Minor Bach

11. 0 London’ News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(GYo
6. O p.a Light Music6.30 Favourite Artists p

7. a Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra
7.16 Harold Williams (baritone)7.30 For the Pianist
7 The Music of Erio Coates8.15 "The Citadel" *

-LLKLLKMS LS
8.30 RUSSIAN CAMEO
Boston Symphony Orchestra,condueted by Koussevitzky"Lieutenant Kije’’? SymphonieSuite Prokofieff
. 8.51 Kirpichek and Bellinik
Cossack Song Drerzhinsky8.54 E.LA.R, Symphony Orches-
tra, conducted by Victor De
Sabata
Steel Foundry ("Symphony of
Machines") Mossolov

9. 41 ‘And Sa To Music"
Musical Gleanings from the
Diary of Samuel Pepys
9.382 Music by French Court
Composers of the 17th and 18thCenturies
The Philadelphia Orchestra, con-ducted by Stokowski
Prelude
March
Nocturne Lulli
9.40 Wanda Landowska (harp-sichord)
La Favorite
The Reapers e

Sweet Airs
A Pastoral
The Tambourines Couperin
9.52 Lamoureux Concert Orch-
estra
"Castor. and Pollux" Ballet
Suite Rameau

10. 0 Close down

EYAeie8.45a.m. Bernhard Levitow’s
Salon Orchestra
9.0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters:
George Frederick Handel
10.30 Sacred Interlude
11. 0 Music for Everyman12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories
1. 0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed
2. 0 The Melody Lingers On
2.30 Merry-Go-Round

BBC Programme

_

3.0 Major Work played bySolomon
"Moonlight" Sonata in C
Sharp Minor, Op. 27, No. 2

Beethoven
3.16 Famous Artist: Joseph
Schmidt (tenor)
3.30 The National Symphony Or-chestra
Fingal’s Cave Overture

Mendelssohn
Invitation to the Waltz

RaherWe
The Three Elizabeths, Eeates4.0 Recital for Two

4.30 Play of the Week: ‘The
Nightingale"
5.15 "Trains." An Anthology of
Poety and Music. Music by Dr.Howard Cilfford, played byBBC Symphony, Orchestra
Poems read by "Valentine DyallBBC Programme5.30 The Richard Tauber Pro-
gramme
BBC Programme

6. 0 The Memory Lingers On7.0 ANGLICAN SERVICE:
St. John’s Church
Preacher: Venerable Archdeacon
J. A, Lush
8.0 Langworth Concert Orch-estra
8.20 "Rebecca"
845 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9, 0 Overseas News
9.36 "The Citadel"10. 0 Close down
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ween
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9.30 a.m. Radio Church of the
Helping Hand10. 0. Morning Melodies
AOA |Little Chapel of Good
10.45 "Under the Spotlight, fea-turing Peter Dawson
11. 0 Variety Fare11.30 Music by Tchaikovski12.30 Close down

Sunday. December 29News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

LZe wie ten.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request Sessiona Friendly Road Children’soir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song (Radio Theatre)
AFTERNOON:

12. O Listeners’ Request Session3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar4.Q Songs and Songwriters:
Sigmund Romberg4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien& 0 Diggers’ Session (RodTalbot)

EVENING:
:6.0 Talk on Social Justice

6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.10 History’s Unsolved Mys-~teries: The Lost King7.40 Topical Talk by ProfessorHornblow
7.45 From 1ZB's Radio Theatre:Extracts from Elijah
8.156 We Found a Story
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.15 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
9.45 Chorus Gentlemen10.15 Musical Variety\ Pro-gramme
12. 0 Close downee cn aa ener
Uncle Tom’s popular Sundayprogramme, the. Friendly RoadService of Song, is heard from1ZB and 3ZB at 11.0 a.m. From2ZB at
10.30 om.

Linda Haase, well-known
Christchurch mezzo-soprano, will
be heard from 3ZB tonight atnine o’clock, in a studio pre-sentation,ee

LB ue a
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing (Rev. Harry Squires)
8.30 Melodious Memories
9, 0 Children’s Choir
8.20 Sports Review
9.30 Piano Time

|9.45 Popular Vocalist
10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Melody Time
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 The Services Session, con-ducted by the Sgt. Major

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
3. 0 Radio Variety
3.30 From Our Overseas Library
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.25 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir

EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude
6.30 For the Children
6.45 Studia Presentation7.0 Music in the TannerManner
7.30 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries; Identity Unknown
8. 0 The Adventures of Topper
8.30 Golden Pages of Melody
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
8. 1 ZB Gazette
10. 0 Songs and Songwriters:Billy Hill
10.30 Restful Melodies
11. O Recital Time
12. 0 Close downLN A EE A LR AESe

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, Orchestral Cameo: Fam-
ous Small Orchestras
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon session
2. 0 Orchestral Selections
2.15 The Featured Singer2.30 From Qur Overseas Lib-
Ppary
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 Recordings in Demand
6.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
ner
7. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: The Man in the Barn
7.40 A Studio Presentation
8. 0 Off Parade at Radio's
Roundtable
8.30 Songs of Good Cheer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 A Studio Ppesentation:Linda Haase, Mezzo-soprano9.15 The Adventures of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Lawrence Wright10.15 Variety Programme
10.30 Restful Music11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

This eyening the 1ZB orches-tra and soloists present a specialhalf hour from the radio theatre,in which excerpts from "Elijah"will be broadeast.

4ZB imegk ts m.
6. 0 London News
9.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, conducted by Anita Oliver
10.30 Gems from our Record
Library
11. 0 Sports Digest with BernieMcConnell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11,30 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON:
12, 0 You Asked For It
Serenade
The Radio Matinee
Tomm Handley Proramme: ITMA
Storytime with BryanO’Brien

5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 Chorus Gentiemen
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
2 &

1
2
2
3

5 ofe8o

Bezar)
0 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Music in the Tanner Manner
8. 0 History’s Unsolved Mysteries: The Two Tombstones8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The Adventures of Topper
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Victor Herbert
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

A splendid new comedy feature"The Adventures of Topper,"
based on Thorne Smith’s enter-
taining best seller, is now beingpresented from 2ZB at 8.0 p.m,,and from 8ZB at 9.15 p.m,

2LA "iene tam
MORNING:

8.0 Medieys and Selections
8.30 Young Man with a Band9.0 # Black and White
9.30 Latin Americana
9.45 Rhythm Rodeo
10. 0 Variety
710.30 Laugh This Off
1045 Singing For For: KennyBaker
411. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Services Session, conduc-
ted by Pte Sims
AFTERNOON:

12.0 As You Like it
2. 0 Ring Up the Curtain3.0 #£History’s Unsolved Mys-teries: The Voice That Came to
Earth
4..0 Bing Sings4.5 Notable Trials with Rich-
ard Singer
4.20 Peppy and Popular
4.45 Chorus Gentiemen
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Kiddies’ Corner

EVENING:
6. 0 Relax to Serenade
6.30 Sunday Scrapbook
7. 0 In Reminiscent Mood
7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-
8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Armchair Melodies8.45 Sunday Wight Talk0 Big Beng
Se Sunday Symphony: Span-"ish Rhapsody9.16 Enter a ‘murderer
9.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
10. 0 Close down


